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FAST Math

  Think Tank
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11

Number Place
l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l

Write <, =, or >. 

794           749 818           798 ninety           90

20 tens           199  500 + 60           600 + 50 

Add or subtract. Circle answers that are even numbers.

  20
 –  15

    9
 +  9

    2
 +   9

   16
 –   7

    13
 –   5

   8
 +   9

Randy made a banner  
for his team. It is shaped  
liked a triangle. Each  
side of the banner is  
42 inches long. How  
many inches is it  
around Randy’s  
team banner? 

___________________

Draw a picture in  
the tank to show  
your work.

THINK TANK
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Side B

Data Place

11

Puzzler
u u u u u u u u u u u u u

? ??

Use the data in the calendar to answer the questions.

1.  Two dates in a row have  
a sum of 29. What are  
the dates?  

___________________________

2.  Three dates in a row have  
a sum of 12. What are  
the dates?  

___________________________

3. What is the sum of dates on the first 3 Sundays? ______________________

4.  Thanksgiving falls on the 4th Thursday of November. 

What is its date? ___________________________

Figure out each code. Fill in the blanks.

1.        +          =  5   and          +         =  9.

    If          =  3,  then          = _______  and            = _______ .

2.      +         =         and    +      = 11.

    If   = 5, then   = _______  and    = _______ .

NOVEMBER
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30



Jumpstart 11
Number Place: (Left to right) >, >, =; >, <
Fast Math: 5, 18, 11, 9, 8, 17
Think Tank: 126 inches
Data Place: 1. 14 + 15 2. 3 + 4 + 5 3. 39 
4. November 24
Puzzler: 1. 2 and 7 2. 6 and 3

to answer the questions.

1.  Which planets got the same number of votes?  

_____________________________________

_______________________________________________

2.  Why do you think Earth got the most votes? 

Venus

Earth

Mars

Jupiter

Saturn

Uranus
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Answers

Connections to the Common Core State Standards
As shown in the chart below, this activity will help you meet your specific state math 
standards as well as those outlined in the CCSS. These materials address the following 
standards for students in grade 3. For details on these standards, visit the CCSS 
Web site: www.corestandards.org/the-standards/.

• • • • • • • •

3.
0A

.1
 

3.
0A

.2
 

3.
0A

.3
 

3.
0A

.4
 

3.
0A

.5
 

3.
0A

.6
 

3.
0A

.7
 

3.
0A

.8
 

3.
0A

.9
 

  

3.
N

BT
.1

 

3.
N

BT
.2

 

3.
N

BT
.3

 
  

3.
N

F.
1 

3.
N

F.
2 

3.
N

F.
3 

  

3.
M

D
.1

 

3.
M

D
.2

 

3.
M

D
.3

 
 

3.
M

D
.5

 

3.
M

D
.6

 

3.
M

D
.7

 

3.
M

D
.8

 
    

3.
G

.1
 

3.
G

.2

11

Operations &  
Algebraic Thinking

Number &  
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